
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS
Saison  2024-2025

       MIXTE      02/12/2024
Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 29''72 970

2 CARRON Théa 2010 50 DOS 34''88 928

3 GOURDEAU Louis 2010 100 NL 1'01''11 896

4 LENE Paul 2007 100 NL 1'01''41 887

5 NOGRET Lenny 2010 100 NL 1'02''02 869

6 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 NL 1'07''36 868

7 DUBREUIL Enora 1999 200 NL 2'34''78 778

8 COLAS Louison 2008 100 NL 1'10''80 766

9 TAINON Yannis 2008 200 Br 2'54''57 758

10 TRUMELET David 2009 100 4N 1'20''72 752

11 WHITEAD Lola 2008 200 4N 3'06''54 749

12 GORET Anna 2010 100 NL 1'11'54 745

13 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 100 NL 1'13'15 700

14 REDOUANE Esma 2009 100 BR 1'36'64 684

15 ETRYHARD Thibaut 2010 100 NL 1'09'35 667

16 SCHWICKERATH Helyna 2007 100 NL 1'20''22 519

17 DUPETIT Mathilde 1999 50 nl 37''95 504

18 FAMCHON Margot 2008 100 NL 1'23''59 442

19 TRANCHANT Thibault 1990 50 br 46''73 437

20 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 pap 45''34 429

21 GOUAULT Frederik 1973 200 PAP 3'24''56 296

22 GILLIOC Leonce 2015 100 NL 1'56''71 5

23 SOYER Flavio 2014 100 BR 2'46''35 1

         

                  DAMES

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 HALLARD Daphné 2009 50 NL 29''72 970

2 CARRON Théa 2010 50 DOS 34''88 928

3 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 NL 1'07''36 868

4 DUBREUIL Enora 1999 200 NL 2'34''78 778

5 COLAS Louison 2008 100 NL 1'10''80 766

6 WHITEAD Lola 2008 200 4N 3'06''54 749

7 GORET Anna 2010 100 NL 1'11'54 745

8 LEMAIRE Chloé 2008 100 NL 1'13'15 700

9 REDOUANE Esma 2009 100 BR 1'36'64 684

10 SCHWICKERATH Helyna 2007 100 NL 1'20''22 519

11 DUPETIT Mathilde 1999 50 nl 37''95 504

12 FAMCHON Margot 2008 100 NL 1'23''59 442

13 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 pap 45''34 429

           MESSIEURS

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 GOURDEAU Louis 2010 100 NL 1'01''11 896

2 LENE Paul 2007 100 NL 1'01''41 887

3 NOGRET Lenny 2010 100 NL 1'02''02 869

4 TAINON Yannis 2008 200 Br 2'54''57 758

5 TRUMELET David 2009 100 4N 1'20''72 752

6 ETRYHARD Thibaut 2010 100 NL 1'09'35 667

7 TRANCHANT Thibault 1990 50 br 46''73 437

8 GOUAULT Frederik 1973 200 PAP 3'24''56 296



9 GILLIOC Leonce 2015 100 NL 1'56''71 5

10 SOYER Flavio 2014 100 BR 2'46''35 1


